KOMMUNESTYRET 2011 - 2015

F = formannskap

DET NORSKE ARBEIDERPARTI

Fred Ove Flakstad
Linda Lundvang

Leif Einar Thomassen
Anne Britt Fallsen
Kari Wilsgard

Helge Leikvik

Herdis Myrvang

SENTERPARTIET

Hans Peder Pedersen
Anita Nygdard
Tine Karlsen

Per-Arne Erlandsen

KYSTPARTIET

Nina Geril Frantzen
Inge Eide
Dagfinn Samuelsen

Ole-Karl Knutsen

90131930

97602588

47801644

97500705

95050162

48074234

99530379

90618018

97138109

91582363

90917953

90963526

91332608

92417521

48074232

fred.flakstad @torsken.kommune.no F

lindab5@live.no F

leif-einar@grunnfarnes.no

fallse@frisurf.no

kari.wilsgard@torsken.kommune.no

helge.leikvik@snn.no

herdis.myrvang@torsken.kommune.no

hp-peder@online.no F

anita.nygard@medby-oppvekstsenter.no F

tinekarlsel@gmail.com

pe-erla@online.no

ninagoha@hotmail.com F

ingeod-e@frisurf.no
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